Serie D femminile - girone B

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA

% 3Team Brescia

Atalanta
w1 Senna Gloria
Monterosso
Fara Olivana
FeralpiSalo

Lady Bergamo

& @ D 4

Crema

Vignareal
Bettinzoli
Vibe Ronchese
Piacenza

Governolese

@ L0®a @ G

San Bartolomeo

risultati della 19° giornata
02/04/2018

02/04/2018
25/04/2018
02/04/2018
02/04/2018
28/03/2018

02/04/2018

www.calciosalodiano.com

PT

54
40
31
29
28
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

1

0

18

17

17

17

18

18

18

17

18

17

17

18

18

Governolese

Atalanta

Senna Gloria

Fara Olivana

Bettinzoli

Vibe Ronchese

Piacenza

Q

v@a®

18

13

N P GF GS
0 0 117 12
1 3 78 22
4 4 36 29
2 6 44 39
4 6 40 29
5 7 35 36
4 8 40 57
3 8 26 44
5 8 27 35
1 10 21 42
6 7 27 32
2 11 36 59
1 17 6 97
0 0 0 0

0-0 @' Crema

6-1 w FeralpiSalo

5 _ 1 @ Lady Bergamo

1-3 MG, Monterosso

San Bartolomeo

Vignareal

3Team Brescia

1/1

DR
105

56

-18

-8

-21

-5


http://www.tcpdf.org

